
Appalachian Power ‐ Virginia Commercial Industrial Program Trade Allies

Business Name Contact Phone # Email Address City State Zip Code
A & L Electrical, Inc. Ken Crews 434‐582‐4782 ken.crews@alelectricalinc.com 1085 Venture Drive Forest VA 24551

A‐America Electric Inc Kent Jewett 828‐231‐2184 kent‐peg@charter.net 25 Sheehan Rd Fletcher NC 28732

AiCos Julia Lee 215‐904‐8285 aicos@aicosusa.com 2 Bala Plaza, Suite 300 Bala Cynwyd PA 19004

Ally Energy Solutions, LLC Shashi Dhungel 844‐237‐2559 sdhungel@ally‐energy.com PO Box 14304 Lenexa KS 66285

American Energy Care/AEC Energy Corp Eric Cassidy (518) 869‐6862 rebates@aecenergy.com 210 Washington Ave. Extension Albany NY 12203

Ameriss Joseph Hoffman 855‐805‐7190 enlightened@amerissusa.com 1417 Clay St. Kansas City MO 64116

Associated Control & Supply Co., Inc Pam McCurry 423‐743‐4008 www.associatedcontrolandsupply.com 155 Sara Day Road P.O. Box 426 Erwin TN 37650

Atlantic Energy Concepts Sharon Harris 610‐916‐5013 sharris@atlanticenergyconcepts.com PO Box 14745 Reading PA 19612

BGA Energy Optimization Solutions Inc Keith Gonzales 704‐200‐9202 keith@bgaenergy.com 2015 Ayrsley Town Blvd Charlotte NC 28273

Candler Oil Company J. Cole Candler 434‐847‐4453 info@candleroil.com 200 Durham Street Lynchburg VA 24501

Carolina Induction & LED, Inc Buck Davis 855‐777‐7647 bdavis@cilsaves.com 5444 Topping Place Charlotte NC 28209

City Electric Supply Andy Smoot 434‐282‐4624 asmoot@ces‐us.net 141 B Bradley Drive Lynchburg VA 24501

City Electric Supply Tony Hancock 540‐676‐5823 thancock@ces‐us.net 3118 Salem Turnpike NW Roanoke VA 24016

Cleantech Athletics Inc David Soderlund 866‐240‐5526 david@LEDs4sports.com 6791 Whitfield Industrial Ave Suite F Saraota FL 34243

Consolidated Electrical Distributors Richard Lovegreen 540‐362‐7502 richard@cedroanaoke.com 3719 Tom Andrews Rd NW Roanoke VA 24016

Contemporary Energy Solutions, LLC Tony Vlastelica 630‐768‐3743 tony@ces‐na.com 2951 Beth Lane Naperville IL 60564

Corell Electrical Contractors Inc Robert Weber 704‐808‐9280 rweber27@me.com P.O. Box 4213 Roanoke VA 24015

Design Electric Eric Sweeney 804‐774‐0751 esweeney@designelectricinc.com 8703 Studley Road Mechanicsville VA 23116

E and L Diamond Electric and Heating James Adams 276‐236‐7135 jimmyadams@comcast.net 1000 S. Main St. Galax VA 24333

Efficient Lighting Consultants Doreen Reyes 203‐270‐7400 dreyes@elc‐inc.com 31 Pecks Lane Unit #2 Newtown CT 6470

Elliott Electric of Danville Inc Jeff Shelton 434‐799‐3591 jeff@elliottelec.com PO Box 11081 Danville VA 24543

Encentiv Energy Steve Bolibruck 412‐723‐1515 sbolibruck@encentiveenergy.com 1501 Ardmore Boulevard Suite 102 Pittsburgh PA 15221

ENERActive Solutions David Klockner 732‐988‐8850 dklockner@eneractivesolutions.com 7926 Jones Branch Dr, Suite 530 McLean VA 22102

Energy Management Collaborative Stacy Delzer 855‐362‐4332 jfenn‐jansen@emcllc.com 16305 36th Ave NE STE 100 Plymouth MN 55446

Energy Managmeent Solutions, Inc. Kelly Rogers 952‐767‐7450 krogers@emsenergy.com 684 Excelsior Blvd, Ste. 200 Excelsior MN 55331

Facility Solutions Group Sofia Jurema  (484) 326‐9879 sofia.jurema@fsgi.com 960 Brook Road Unit 7 Conshohocken PA 19428g p
USA/naturaLed Rick Childers 909‐930‐6868 www.mynatruaLed.com 2000 S. Grove Ave Bldg B Ontarior CA 91761

First Action Systems, LLC Pam Trent (434) 546‐0523 ptrent@firstaction.net PO Box 15113 Lynchburg VA 24502

Foster Electric Duane A. White 434‐528‐4100 duwhite@fosterelectric.com 1420 Campbell Ave Lynchburg VA 24501

Genesys Global Inc John Papageorgiou 980‐209‐9081 info@lightrecreated.com 229 S. Brevard St. Ste. 301 Charlotte NC 28202

Go Green Electric Inc Judson Clements 757‐287‐1824 jcc@gogreen‐electric.com 6 Forrest Drive Newport News VA 23606

Go Green International LLC Wayne Minor 855‐380‐7129 info@mychoiceisgogreen.com 129 E Springbrook Drive, STE 4 Johnson City TN 37601

Graybar Electric Co inc Mike Blankenship 423‐758‐1300 mike.blankenship@graybar.com 536 Anderson St Bristol TN 37604

Graybar Electric Company Inc Michael McCasland 540‐343‐3611 michael.mccasland@graybar.com 1125 Salem Ave S.W. Roanoke VA 24016

Greendian Akin Adesanya 301‐675‐7934 Akin@greendian.com 603 7th St Suite 103 Laurel MD 20707

GreenerVolts Erin Ickes 888‐495‐3629 erin@greenvolts.com 801 N East Street, Suite 9A Fredrick MD 21701

GreenLight LED Inc Greg Reusch 540‐977‐1462 gcaymanwent@aol.com 424 Archway Road Blue Ridge VA 24064
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Hi Lite Electric Colleen Moore 919‐467‐4802 colleen@hiliteenergy.com 7960 Chapel Hill Road Cary NC 27529

Hickey Electric Heating & Air Fred Hickey 434‐845‐3988 info@hickeyelectricco.com 1300 Court Street Lynchburg VA 24504

Hussmann Services Corporation Becky Whitman 724‐584‐4309 rebecca.whitman@hussmann.com 12999 St Charles Rock Road Bridgeton MO 63044

IES Commercial Inc. James Flowers 540‐342‐5498 james.flowers@lesci.net 2708 Shenandoah Ave Roanoke VA 24017

Illumetek Corp Kristen Osborn 773‐858‐5000 kosborn@illumetek.com 121 E Ascot Lane Cuyahoga Falls OH 44223

Industrial Electric Supply ED Brundrit 423‐247‐4190 ebrundrit@industrialelectricsupply.net 4002 Memorial Blvd Kingsport TN 37664

Industrial Energy Services Inc.   850‐941‐7615 agoetz@iesnational.com 8002 Pittman Ave Pensacola FL 32534

Intelligent energy & Light Power Steve Geber 202‐591‐7625 steve@intelligentELP.com 1210 R St NW, Suite 210 Washington DC 20009

Jubilee LED Lighting Barkat Khoja 865‐329‐7267 bk@jubileeled 5227 N Middlebrook Pike Knoxville TN 37921

Kendall Electric Inc. Mike Least 423‐246‐8151 mike.least@kendallelectric.com 1241 Jan Way Kingsport TN 37660

Leo LED LLC Amanda Tenley 410‐381‐2082 amanda@leoled.com 9693 Gerwig Ln Suite K Columbia MD 21046

Lighting Solutions Rob Smith 865‐244‐9191 rob@lightingsolutions.us.com 2533 Hoitt Ave Knoxville TN 37917

Lightserve Mitch Arnold 425‐233‐0514 mike.nix@light‐serve.com 1100 Corporation Parkway Raleigh NC 27613

Maneri‐Agraz Enterprises LTD Shawn Hamilton 832‐358‐3900 shawn@ma‐llc.net 1620 W Sam Houston Pkwy N Houston TX 77043

Merritt Supply Inc. David Helms 336‐786‐4165 paracegolf@yahoo.com 1869 Meadow St Galax VA 24333

Merritt Supply Inc. David Helms 336‐786‐4165 paracegolf@yahoo.com 451 N South St Mt. Airy NC 27030

MVP Electric Inc Michael Pogue 434‐851‐8268 mvpelectricinc@gmail.com 1099 Summerpark Dr. Forest VA 24551

Noble Conservation Solutions Tim Ginzburg 763‐438‐6483 tginzburg@noblecs.com 2800 Campus Drive, Suite # 50 Plymouth MN 55441

Pacific Technology, Inc./PRCI Hye Cha Chang 703‐609‐5355 PTCIEnergy@gmail.com 1204 Confederate Dr Locust Grove VA 22508

Pennington Plumbing & Heating Inc. Eric Mahaffey 304‐252‐7529 ericm@pphwv.com 301 A George St Beckley WV 25801

QM Power, Inc.  Kathy Bandlow (816) 246‐4200 kbandlow@qmpower.com 9680 Marion Ridge Kansas City MO 64137

Rebate Bus Inc. Adam Lee (952) 484‐7008 adam@rebatebus.com 821 Washington Ave Madison WI 53703

ROI Energy Investments, LLC Dan Behm 920‐615‐1838 dbehm@roienergyinvestments.com PO Box 12203 Green Bay WI 54307

Sandpiper Services Anastasia Wood 434‐962‐5810 nanaavk@msn.com 3495 Red Hill Rd. Charlottesville VA 22903

Shively Electric Richard Shively 540‐344‐5500 rshively@shivelyelectric.com 1023 Kimball Avenue NE Roanoke VA 24016

SIB Energy, LLC Gunnar Burts 843‐576‐3650 gunnarb@siblighting.com 796 Meeting Street Charleston SC 29403

Southpoint Solutions LLC Valerie Moore 803‐802‐7330 valerie.moore@southpointsolutions.com P.O Box 470038 Charlotte NC 28247

SP Global Inc SP Global Inc 571‐236‐7424 richard.hahn@spglobalinc.com 14800 Conference Center Dr. Suite 300 Chantilly VA 20151

State Electric Supply Co Ryan Ramsby 304‐528‐0292 ryan.ramsby@stateelectric.com 2010 2nd Ave Huntington WV 25703

Sylvania Lighting Solutions Nancy Burgin 858‐748‐1242 nancy.burgin@osram.com 13350 Gregg St. Suite 101 Poway CA 92064

Technical Consumer Products Collen Reidy 330‐995‐1094 creidy@tcpi.com 325 Campus Drive Aurora OH 44202
Tight Lines Holdings Group, Inc. d/b/a Budget Si 
Cabot Armentrout 540‐362‐2043 cabot@budgetsignsllc.com 3148 Williamson Road NW Roanoke VA 24012

Titan LED, Inc Laura Holmberg 623‐552‐7065 laura.holmberg@titanledus.com 850 East Covey Lane, Building C, Suite 140 Phoenix AZ 85024

TNVA Energy Solutions LLC Vincent Vance 423‐217‐0706 office@tnvaenergysolutions.com 1228 Bluff City HWY Bristol TN 37620

Tolley Electric and Sign Co Inc Dean Tolley 276‐620‐0887 tolleyelectric@va.net 142 Hazelnut Lane Rural Retreat VA 24368

Trane Commercial Systems Bill Mason 540‐265‐3308 bill.mason@trane.com 2303 Trane Drive Roanoke VA 24017

Triangle Electric Corporation Charles Bradshaw 276‐957‐2281 chbtriangle@earthlink.net 560 Bouldin Rd Ridgeway VA 24148

Turner Long Construction Inc Stan Breakell 540‐343‐6749 sbreakell@turnerlongconstruction.com 1807 Murray Rd SW Suite G Roanoke VA 24018
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U.S. Energy Management Inc. William L. Hunt III 434‐531‐9263 bhunt@usenergymanagement.com 120 Distan CT Keswick VA 22947

Verde Solutions LLC Zoe Emmons 312‐445‐9959 zemmons@verdesolutions.com 2211 N. Elson Ave. Suite 201 Chicago IL 60614

Westside Solutions, Inc.  Kyle Andrzejewksi (989) 464‐8346 kyle@westside‐solutions.com PO Box 80489 Rochester MI 48308

Winnbo Electric LLC Charlie Winn 434‐616‐2524 winnboelectric@aol.com PO Box 2430 Forest VA 24551

WLS Lighting Systems Joseph Hawkins 817‐840‐9321 jhawkins@wlslighting.com 1919 Windsor Place Fort Worth TX 76110

Womack Electric Supply Steve Adkins 276‐632‐3414 sadkins@womackelectric.com 619 W Church St Martinsville VA 24112

XtraLight Manufacturing Mike Mayer 713‐396‐9893 mik.mayer@xlm.com 8812 Frey Road Houston TX 77034


